EIIS Infotech

Introduction

The coin handling module which is part of the TVM is designed to accept, recognize,
store and provide change coins. Accepted coin can be also recycled for provide change.

Specification

Coin dispensing rate
Coin accepting rate
Coin change vault
Recycle vault

Coin vault

Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Port

MCBF

MTTR

Power

Consumption
Dimension
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Product feature
® Support 2 change hopper

® Accept 7 denominations coins, support 6 denominations coin
recycling
® Modular design, easy for assembly and maintenance.

e [ ast in first out design, support original coin return.

¢ Coin vault and module are equipped electronic tag.

< 4sec

3 coin per sec

Two hoppers, each < 1000 coins

Six cassettes, each 70 coins

= 2000 coins

—10C ~ 50°C, 20%RH ~ 95% RH (non-condensing)
-20°C~60C

RS232

=100,000

<30 min

DC24V

50w

300mm(W) * 615mm(D) * 1,165mm(H)
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