



Introduction

The coin handling module which is part of the TVM is designed to accept, recognize, store and provide change coins. Accepted coin can be also recycled for provide change.



Product feature

- Support 2 change hopper
- Accept 7 denominations coins, support 6 denominations coin recycling
- Modular design, easy for assembly and maintenance.
- Last in first out design, support original coin return.
- Coin vault and module are equipped electronic tag.

Specification

Coin dispensing rate	≤ 4 sec
Coin accepting rate	3 coin per sec
Coin change vault	Two hoppers, each \leqslant 1000 coins
Recycle vault	Six cassettes, each 70 coins
Coin vault	≥ 2000 coins
Operating temperature	$-$ 10 $^{\circ}$ C \sim 50 $^{\circ}$ C , $$ 20% RH \sim 95% RH (non-condensing)
Storage temperature	-20℃~60℃
Port	RS232
MCBF	≥100,000
MTTR	≤30 min
Power	DC24V
Consumption	50W
Dimension	300mm(W) * 615mm(D) * 1,165mm(H)